1744 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
4 Type
B Pin with snap-on securing collar
KL Pin with KL circlip
SL Pin with SL circlip
(only for d1 = 4 - 16 mm)
Metric
Clevis Fork Joints / Heads

2 Length l1
3 Thread d2
How to order (Clevis fork head)
1 2 3
DIN 71752-10-40-M10L
1 Bore d1
2 Length l1
3 Thread d2
4 Type
How to order (Clevis fork joint)
1 2 3 4
GN 751-10-20-M10-B
1 2 3
d1 H9/h11 l1 d2 a b d3 l2 l3 l4
Bore Short Long Right hand thread Left hand thread Fine thread Short Long Short Long
  4
  0.16
  8
  0.31
16*
  0.63
M   4 - -   8
  0.31
  4
  0.16
  8
  0.31
16
  0.63
24
  0.94
  21
    0.83
  29
    1.14
  6
  0.24
  5
  0.20
10
  0.39
20
  0.79
M   5 M   5L - 10
  0.39
  5
  0.20
  9
  0.35
20
  0.79
30
  1.18
  26
    1.02
  36
    1.42
  7.5
  0.30
  6
  0.24
12
  0.47
24
  0.94
M   6 M   6L - 12
  0.47
  6